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DCFS Office 
FYSCP Assigned 
Counseling Staff 

E-Mail 

Belvedere Kesha Wood                 Wood_Kesha@lacoe.edu 

Compton-Carson Bertha Martinez        Martinez_Bertha@lacoe.edu 

Covina Annex Christina Mayeshiro Mayeshiro_Christina@lacoe.edu 

El Monte Howard Adelman Adelman_Howard@lacoe.edu 

Glendora Christina Mayeshiro Mayeshiro_Christina@lacoe.edu  

Hawthorne Sergio Diaz Diaz_Sergio@lacoe.edu 

Lancaster Maria Diera* Diera_Maria@lacoe.edu 

Metro North Howard Adelman* Adelman_Howard@lacoe.edu  

Out-of-Home Care Howard Adelman Adelman_Howard@lacoe.edu  

Palmdale Gabby Watkins* Watkins_Gabriella@lacoe.edu  

Pasadena Howard Adelman Adelman_Howard@lacoe.edu  

Pomona Christina Mayeshiro* Mayeshiro_Christina@lacoe.edu 

Santa Clarita Maria Diera Diera_Maria@lacoe.edu  

Santa Fe Springs Christina Castro Castro_Christina@lacoe.edu 

Special Units Jason Gutierrez Gutierrez_Jason@lacoe.edu 

South County Bertha Martinez Martinez_Bertha@lacoe.edu  

Torrance Traci Gray* Gray_Traci@lacoe.edu 

Van Nuys Christina Castro Castro_Christina@lacoe.edu  

Vermont Corridor Lizbeth Padilla Padilla_Lizbeth@lacoe.edu 

Wateridge Traci Gray Gray_Traci@lacoe.edu  

West LA Howard Adelman Adelman_Howard@lacoe.edu  

West San Fernando Valley Christina Castro* Castro_Christina@lacoe.edu  

Youth Development Services 
Kesha Wood/ 

Gabby Watkins 

Wood_Kesha@lacoe.edu  

Watkins_Gabriella@lacoe.edu  
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